Rotary Paddle Level Switch
LINE OA
Rugged sealing ring prevents dust from infiltrating
the housing body along the shaft.
Adjustable torque.
If the rotary paddle encounters overloading, the
motor will automatically shut down the motor to

1 Housing material : Plastic cover
19
 MODEL NUMBER / ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
SE290A SEX40000-CAA
SE290B SEX40000-CAB
SE290C SEX40000-CAC
SE290D SEX40000-CAD
Model Number Order Code
L=87
SE290E SEX40000-CAE
A: AC110V
B: AC220V
D: AC24V
E: DC24V
SEX4 999999999999
222120191817161514131211
11
Flange item
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AA: JIS
AC: ANSI
A7: 3/4"
A8:  1"
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
01: PT male
03: PF male
07: NPT male
2
40: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 150 Lbs
49: 300 Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
1312 1514 1716
-0 0 0 0 C A
Paddle model18
A:None
G:PC; Cross type
H:PC; Scimitar type 120x98(WxH)
 I :SUS; 100x30(WxH)
K:SUS; Folding type 80x20(WxH)
2019 2221
0300~5000 0300~5000mm
 ORDER  INFORMATION
Power supply
Connection
Cable wire length
Code Length range
20
MOUNTING EXAMPLES
INJECTION MOLDING MACHINES
Injection Molding Machine usually require the  SE38.